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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Douglas Runner         M5559          1/9       20:15    6:31       20:13
2     Chad Oswald            M4044          1/3       20:18    6:32       20:18
3     Nelson King            M0118         1/12       20:47    6:41       20:45
4     Calvin Hassel          M5054          1/9       20:58    6:45       20:57
5     Dylan Wilson           M2529          1/6       21:20    6:52       21:20
6     Randall Jarzynka       M5559          2/9       21:48    7:01       21:48
7     Lindsey Jorgensen      F3034         1/14       22:58    7:22       22:51
8     Grayson Fries          M0118         2/12       22:57    7:23       22:54
9     Teagan Jarosik         F0118         1/10       23:01    7:24       23:00
10    Shawn Fletcher         M3539          1/5       23:13    7:30       23:18
11    Holden O'Dey           M0118         3/12       23:42    7:37       23:39
12    Riley Hansen           M0118         4/12       23:42    7:37       23:40
13    Nathan Goertzen        M3539          2/5       23:50    7:38       23:42
14    Ryan Daniel            M2529          2/6       24:01    7:43       23:57
15    Kelly Erickson         F5054         1/11       24:03    7:44       24:00
16    John Boeder            M3034          1/9       24:12    7:45       24:05
17    Matt Troyer-Miller     M3034          2/9       24:24    7:45       24:05
18    Becky Steinke          F4044         1/11       24:13    7:47       24:09
19    Megan Johnson          F2529         1/12       24:22    7:48       24:14
20    Doug Jensen            M5559          3/9       24:26    7:51       24:21
21    Rueben Sanchez         M5559          4/9       24:24    7:51       24:22
22    Christian Casper       M3539          3/5       24:59    7:58       24:46
23    Andy Williams          M4549          1/3       24:50    8:00       24:50
24    Doug Wilson            M5054          2/9       25:16    8:08       25:14
25    Mark Porto             M3034          3/9       25:25    8:09       25:19
26    Kristi Fisher          F1924          1/1       25:28    8:09       25:19
27    Brayton Jarosik        M0118         5/12       25:25    8:11       25:25
28    Jeff King              M5054          3/9       25:27    8:11       25:25
29    Steve Scoville         M5559          5/9       25:37    8:14       25:34
30    Amy Willey             F3034         2/14       25:39    8:14       25:35
31    Megan Wardyn           F0118         2/10       25:38    8:14       25:35
32    Shawn Hanquist         M3034          4/9       26:44    8:34       26:35
33    Jacob Albers           M0118         6/12       26:43    8:35       26:38
34    Rowan Jarosik          M0118         7/12       26:45    8:36       26:43
35    Samantha Babcock       F2529         2/12       27:00    8:37       26:46
36    Travis Babcock         M2529          3/6       27:00    8:37       26:46
37    Jonathan Wilson        M3034          5/9       27:03    8:39       26:50
38    Lindsey Mierau         F3034         3/14       27:02    8:39       26:53
39    Scott Hiatt            M5054          4/9       27:30    8:48       27:18
40    Shelly Kort            F4549         1/12       27:34    8:51       27:28
41    Kurt Collins           M5054          5/9       27:52    8:51       27:30
42    Rachael Amaya          F2529         3/12       27:48    8:52       27:32
43    Jim Koenig             M5054          6/9       27:42    8:53       27:36
44    Tom Olsufka            M3539          4/5       27:57    8:57       27:47
45    Neil Grothen           M7099          1/2       28:10    9:02       28:03
46    Lana McCain            F4044         2/11       28:22    9:06       28:14
47    Laura Fox              F4044         3/11       28:42    9:06       28:17
48    Beth Roberts           F2529         4/12       28:35    9:07       28:17
49    Dennis Reicks          M2529          4/6       28:41    9:09       28:25
50    Debra Jauken           F3539         1/16       28:38    9:10       28:27
51    Rebecca Mader          F0118         3/10       28:40    9:10       28:28
52    Ashon Willey           M0118         8/12       28:34    9:11       28:30
53    Jeff Loeffler          M3034          6/9       28:39    9:11       28:32
54    Samuel Harvey          M0118         9/12       28:52    9:12       28:33
55    Peg Coover             F5054         2/11       28:54    9:13       28:38
56    Tim O'Dey              M4549          2/3       28:49    9:16       28:46
57    Aaron Vermeer          M4549          3/3       28:52    9:16       28:46
58    Lisa Morledge          F3539         2/16       29:05    9:18       28:54
59    Devin Johanson         F3539         3/16       29:03    9:19       28:55
60    Jackie Ediger          F4549         2/12       29:30    9:22       29:04
61    Dixie Hanson           F5559          1/3       29:34    9:28       29:22
62    Tyler Hiatt            M0118        10/12       29:36    9:28       29:25
63    Bethany Honken         F3539         4/16       29:42    9:31       29:33
64    Joy Utecht             F4549         3/12       30:00    9:31       29:34
65    Kevin Larsen           M5054          7/9       29:50    9:32       29:38
66    Grant Bachman          M2529          5/6       29:49    9:33       29:39
67    Melissa Petersen       F3539         5/16       29:57    9:34       29:44
68    Marcia Jarosik         F6069          1/5       30:02    9:35       29:47
69    Rod Yanagida           M5559          6/9       30:10    9:36       29:49
70    Nathan Luna            M2529          6/6       30:09    9:38       29:56
71    Lori Lyons             F5054         3/11       30:25    9:42       30:06
72    Amanda Hanquist        F3034         4/14       30:28    9:46       30:19
73    Sarah Conway           F2529         5/12       30:36    9:50       30:31
74    Bryan Holen            M5559          7/9       30:45    9:52       30:37
75    Shaun Willey           M3034          7/9       30:42    9:52       30:37
76    Gabe Milhon            M4044          2/3       30:54    9:52       30:38
77    Dustin Hull            M0118        11/12       30:43    9:52       30:39
78    Trista Nelsen          F3034         5/14       30:54    9:53       30:40
79    Crystal Darling        F3539         6/16       30:56    9:53       30:40
80    Tracy Pritchard        F4044         4/11       30:56    9:55       30:47
81    Anita Larsen           F5054         4/11       31:05    9:56       30:52
82    Bonnie Bils            F3034         6/14       31:14    9:57       30:53
83    Brenda Bixenmann       F4044         5/11       31:03    9:59       30:58
84    Bridget O'Neil         F4044         6/11       31:12    9:59       31:00
85    Brittney Lance         F2529         6/12       31:10   10:01       31:05
86    Vaughn Minton          M6069          1/1       31:38   10:02       31:09
87    Kenneth Katzer         M7099          2/2       31:36   10:05       31:20
88    Sheree Giesenhagen     F5559          2/3       32:04   10:13       31:43
89    Mike Wardyn            M5054          8/9       32:20   10:17       31:55
90    Sandy Findley          F6069          2/5       32:17   10:17       31:57
91    Maile Ilac Boeder      F3539         7/16       32:16   10:21       32:08
92    Paige Kirlin           F2529         7/12       32:54   10:30       32:36
93    Jennifer Sisson        F4044         7/11       32:41   10:30       32:38
94    Gracie Anderson        F0118         4/10       32:49   10:31       32:38
95    Ronnett Kitten         F4549         4/12       32:49   10:31       32:38
96    Rachel Danhauer        F3539         8/16       32:53   10:31       32:40
97    Karen Rupp             F4044         8/11       33:18   10:38       33:02
98    Chloe Mader            F0118         5/10       33:17   10:39       33:05
99    Nicole Powell          F3539         9/16       33:35   10:43       33:18
100   Anna McCoy             F0118         6/10       33:25   10:44       33:19
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101   McKenna Marsh          F0118         7/10       33:25   10:44       33:20
102   Erin Marsh             F3539        10/16       33:49   10:44       33:21
103   Pamala Burger          F4549         5/12       33:36   10:44       33:21
104   Jalen Hoffman          F0118         8/10       33:33   10:46       33:27
105   Lauren Hauser          F0118         9/10       33:34   10:47       33:29
106   William Earnest        M5559          8/9       34:05   10:52       33:45
107   Mary Elizabeth Troyer- F3034         7/14       34:05   10:53       33:47
108   Hayley Dubbs           F3034         8/14       34:32   11:00       34:08
109   Heather Siemers        F3034         9/14       34:32   11:00       34:08
110   Corey Blackburn        M3034          8/9       34:23   11:00       34:09
111   Mindy Littlejohn       F3034        10/14       34:40   11:06       34:28
112   Annette Harb           F3539        11/16       34:35   11:06       34:28
113   Bode Albers            M0118        12/12       34:33   11:06       34:28
114   Matt Albers            M3539          5/5       34:33   11:06       34:28
115   Tami Obermeier         F5054         5/11       35:06   11:14       34:52
116   Elizabeth Thelen       F2529         8/12       35:07   11:17       35:03
117   Jim Bruns              M5054          9/9       35:18   11:18       35:04
118   Denise Bone            F3034        11/14       35:40   11:22       35:18
119   Gregory Smolik         M3034          9/9       35:34   11:24       35:25
120   Sharon Maas            F6069          3/5       36:06   11:31       35:47
121   Linda Rutter           F6069          4/5       36:05   11:31       35:47
122   Teresa Hoffman         F3539        12/16       36:46   11:42       36:19
123   Alaina Miller          F3034        12/14       36:46   11:46       36:34
124   Judy Rundle            F5054         6/11       36:57   11:50       36:46
125   Elisia Flaherty        F3034        13/14       37:23   11:56       37:04
126   Lori Wagner            F4549         6/12       37:26   11:57       37:07
127   Amy Yanagida           F0118        10/10       37:45   12:02       37:22
128   Lisa Delka             F4549         7/12       38:42   12:19       38:14
129   Suzanne Taylor         F4549         8/12       38:53   12:22       38:25
130   Michelle Goertzen      F4044         9/11       39:00   12:24       38:31
131   Angie Eastwood         F4044        10/11       39:06   12:32       38:55
132   Trevor Delka           M1924          1/1       40:23   12:51       39:56
133   Shawna Williams        F3539        13/16       41:03   13:05       40:38
134   Stephanie King-Witt    F3539        14/16       42:15   13:29       41:52
135   Mike Witt              M4044          3/3       42:15   13:29       41:52
136   Steph Roach            F3539        15/16       42:33   13:34       42:08
137   Tiffany Yanagida       F2529         9/12       42:41   13:38       42:19
138   Lisa Yanagida          F5054         7/11       43:12   13:47       42:50
139   Jessica Lawless        F2529        10/12       43:21   13:50       42:59
140   Jeanne Janssen         F5054         8/11       43:22   13:51       43:00
141   Lisa Lawson            F4549         9/12       44:53   14:21       44:35
142   Amber Lane             F2529        11/12       45:36   14:33       45:12
143   Kathy McFarland        F4549        10/12       45:59   14:40       45:32
144   Becky Townsend         F4044        11/11       46:05   14:42       45:39
145   Trish Hancock          F4549        11/12       49:38   15:52       49:18
146   Lora Buhrman           F5054         9/11       49:39   15:54       49:22
147   Steve Buhrman          M5559          9/9       49:39   15:54       49:22
148   Jennifer Obermiller    F3539        16/16       51:17   16:21       50:46
149   Ellen Morledge         F6069          5/5       51:18   16:22       50:49
150   Lanae Minton           F5559          3/3       51:33   16:26       51:03
151   Julie Hamik            F4549        12/12       52:27   16:45       52:00
152   Colleen Childers       F5054        10/11       52:27   16:45       52:01
153   Brianna Griess         F2529        12/12       52:43   16:52       52:22
154   Stacy Bates            F3034        14/14       52:43   16:52       52:22
155   Melanie Collins        F5054        11/11     1:01:44   19:45     1:01:20
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